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CYA vs. DAAC - 6/13/2015

Results - Meet
 
Event 1  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.61DAAC-MA

1) Miller, Steven A 8 2) Kline, Owen D 8

3) Reiber, Donovan A 8 4) Funk, Dylan 6

A2 1:44.28CYA-MA

1) Tate, Reese A 7 2) Swartz, Aiden J 8

3) Henry, Christian J 8 4) Bowersox, Adam C 7

57.43 46.85

 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.23CYA-MA

1) DuRand, Maryn I 6 2) Brenneman, Ava J 8

3) Kurilla, Campbell A 8 4) Lamison, Rachel D 7

A2 1:56.17DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Willow R 8 2) Hoffman, Adley M 7

3) Smith, Eden M 7 4) Coble, Aubrey L 7

1:04.00 52.17

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.26DAAC-MA

1) Glatfelter, Jensen 9 2) Funk, Connor B 10

3) Pacifico, Ben 10 4) Miller, Kyle J 10

41.52 46.11 41.16 32.47

B2 3:33.55DAAC-MA

1) Drake, Christopher M 9 2) Hoffman, Liam C 9

3) McKee, Keagan 9 4) Hetrick, Michael R 10

1:13.05 53.71 48.27 38.52

A--- DQCYA-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1

1) Newpher, Ben T 9 2) Lu, James S 10

3) Wobber, Tommy A 10 4) Bucks, Christian M 9

55.34 37.85 43.63 31.63

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.88CYA-MA

1) DuRand, Tessa R 10 2) Tate, Juliana 10

3) Myers, Emilee G 10 4) Potteiger, McKenna R 9

44.56 41.18 37.26 31.88

B2 3:52.06CYA-MA

1) Buss, Maddie M 9 2) Keen, Joceln A 9

3) Guzzone, Emma K 10 4) Hagan, Naomi L 10

47.64 1:19.51 1:03.10 41.81

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:30.95CYA-MA

1) Ginnever, Drew J 12 2) Dundas, Nathan D 12

3) Swartz, Ethan C 11 4) Hagan, Ben J 12

C2 3:14.57CYA-MA

1) Newpher, Ben T 9 2) Zhang, Kurtis S 10

3) Lamison, Isaac W 9 4) Saffin, Zac S 12

A3 3:23.89DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Nathan 12 2) Staub, Tyler A 11

3) Kepple, Joseph 11 4) Pletz, Adams 11

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.63CYA-MA

1) McCombs, Emma C 12 2) Klinedinst, Molly K 11

3) Leydig, Camryn G 11 4) Thornton, Courtney 12

B2 2:14.26CYA-MA

1) Young, Megan E 11 2) Minich, Allison 11

3) Strayer, Catie 11 4) Sandridge, Angelina N 11

A3 2:56.93DAAC-MA

1) Steele, Alisa 11 2) Coble, Kennedy M 11

3) Hawkins, Anna G 12 4) Smith, Kaidence L 11

C--- DQCYA-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Delay initiating arm pull at turn - back

1) Steelman, Lilli N 11 2) Peyton, Evelyn 12

3) Heiner, Brooke A 12 4) DuRand, Harper R 11

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.84CYA-MA

1) Hicks, Jared R 14 2) Tate, Lucas B 13

3) Forry, Brent 13 4) O'Neill, Patrick S 14

28.04 33.03 30.70 26.07

A2 2:21.69DAAC-MA

1) Potts, Damien 14 2) Glatfelter, Stevie 14

3) Barnes, Si E 13 4) Spangler, Austin M 14

41.46 43.10 30.32 26.81

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.54CYA-MA

1) Reedy, Kayla M 13 2) DuRand, Brynn D 13

3) Stambaugh, Sophie P 14 4) Sopko, Micah N 13

31.08 35.18 30.68 27.60

A2 2:05.47DAAC-MA

1) Kinard, Madelynn G 13 2) Beierschmitt, Grace 14

3) Lash, Kalyn R 14 4) Long, Annie R 14

32.49 35.47 31.47 26.04

B3 2:37.77CYA-MA

1) Singh, Srishti 14 2) Unger, Mackenzie 13

3) Hunter, Maggie A 14 4) Evans, Kyra M 13

35.55 40.46 33.75 48.01

B--- X3:19.27DAAC-MA

1) Conley, Anna K 14 2) Bunnell, Alyssa M 13

3) Sterner, Erin E 13 4) Haily, Lauren M 13

48.54 40.11

 
Event 9  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.37CYA-MA

1) Hartzell, Will D 17 2) Chen, Matthew Z 16

3) Peckmann, Erik H 18 4) Peckmann, Alec K 15

26.38 35.22 24.94 21.83

A2 1:59.05DAAC-MA

1) Spangler, Jake M 16 2) Aspey, Cameron P 16

3) Kwasnjuk, Tobias E 16 4) McDaniel, Evan H 17

30.04 34.06 26.76 28.19
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CYA vs. DAAC - 6/13/2015

Results - Meet

(Event 9  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 2:00.15CYA-MA

1) Forry, Alex J 15 2) Stein, Brayden A 14

3) Beck, Cody J 13 4) Brosend, Clayton 13

29.25 33.35 30.43 27.12

 
Event 10  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.18CYA-MA

1) Sopko, Olivia G 15 2) Hoover, Taylor C 16

3) Spinney, Sarah E 16 4) Brenneman, Lindsay C 16

31.70 34.33 29.96 26.19

A2 2:22.88DAAC-MA

1) Becker, Ania E 16 2) Glatfelter, Sadie 15

3) Aspey, Allie R 18 4) Swords, Ally M 16

38.23 42.64 29.20 32.81

 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 1:33.02Funk, Connor B

44.78 48.24

DAAC-MA 102 1:48.03Hetrick, Michael R

49.07 58.96

CYA-MA 103 1:55.20Zhang, Kurtis S

53.54 1:01.66

DAAC-MA  94 1:58.52McKee, Kaeden

52.89 1:05.63

CYA-MA  9--- DQNewpher, Ben T

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:02.62 1:08.12

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 1:22.76Myers, Emilee G

37.49 45.27

CYA-MA  92 1:27.16Potteiger, McKenna R

40.08 47.08

DAAC-MA 103 1:41.43Clabaugh, Val N

45.44 55.99

CYA-MA  94 1:55.50Buss, Maddie M

52.25 1:03.25

DAAC-MA 105 2:03.23Crosley, Sydney D

1:00.41 1:02.82

 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:17.54Glatfelter, Tanner

36.55 40.99

DAAC-MA 112 1:21.91Vu, Jaydon

37.52 44.39

CYA-MA 123 1:22.71Hagan, Ben J

37.26 45.45

CYA-MA 124 1:26.75Ginnever, Drew J

39.98 46.77

DAAC-MA 11--- DQKepple, Joseph

One hand touch - breast

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 111 1:12.05Klinedinst, Molly K

32.94 39.11

CYA-MA 122 1:12.99Thornton, Courtney

35.05 37.94

CYA-MA 113 1:18.50DuRand, Harper R

36.13 42.37

CYA-MA 114 1:20.69Minich, Allison

37.91 42.78

DAAC-MA 115 1:30.31Coble, Kennedy M

41.59 48.72

DAAC-MA 126 1:32.65McDaniel, Lily A

40.54 52.11

DAAC-MA 117 1:43.36Smith, Kaidence L

49.81 53.55

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 141 1:06.44Stein, Brayden A

31.36 35.08

CYA-MA 142 1:06.52O'Neill, Patrick S

30.55 35.97

DAAC-MA 133 1:08.44Miller, Jackson C

30.64 37.80

CYA-MA 134 1:11.26Beck, Cody J

34.00 37.26

DAAC-MA 145 1:12.23Becker, Jakub T

31.82 40.41

DAAC-MA 136 1:17.48Landis, Alex J

35.21 42.27

DAAC-MA 137 1:19.97Barnes, Si E

35.74 44.23

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 1:09.02Beierschmitt, Grace

32.21 36.81

CYA-MA 132 1:10.00Sopko, Micah N

32.84 37.16

CYA-MA 133 1:11.77DuRand, Brynn D

33.64 38.13

CYA-MA 144 1:13.76Hunter, Maggie A

33.69 40.07

DAAC-MA 135 1:14.98Kinard, Madelynn G

32.75 42.23

DAAC-MA 136 1:53.37Bunnell, Alyssa M

53.05 1:00.32

 
Event 17  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 171 59.78Hartzell, Will D

26.56 33.22

DAAC-MA 162 1:02.57Kwasnjuk, Tobias E

28.53 34.04

DAAC-MA 163 1:06.19Aspey, Cameron P

30.81 35.38
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CYA vs. DAAC - 6/13/2015
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(Event 17  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 174 1:15.86McDaniel, Evan H

34.81 41.05

 
Event 18  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 161 1:09.79Spinney, Sarah E

31.27 38.52

DAAC-MA 182 1:11.27Aspey, Allie R

34.50 36.77

CYA-MA 173 1:14.70Goodling, Karly

34.72 39.98

DAAC-MA 164 1:26.17Swords, Ally M

39.21 46.96

DAAC-MA 175 1:29.41Keeports, Hannah K

41.97 47.44

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  81 15.91Henry, Christian J

DAAC-MA  82 16.89Reiber, Donovan A

CYA-MA  73 23.45Tate, Reese A

DAAC-MA  74 30.10Steele, Ryan T

CYA-MA  75 34.50Bowersox, Adam C

DAAC-MA  76 37.31Steele, Steve

DAAC-MA  8--- X27.27Laminson, Evan

DAAC-MA  5--- X46.27Smith, Eric

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 17.30Smith, Willow R

CYA-MA  82 17.45Brenneman, Ava J

DAAC-MA  73 23.81Smith, Eden M

CYA-MA  74 25.42Lamison, Rachel D

DAAC-MA  85 33.59Landis, Isabella G

DAAC-MA  6--- X28.46Potts, Siena

DAAC-MA  8--- X28.86McKinney, Kira H

DAAC-MA  7--- X33.81Grim, Lily

DAAC-MA  6--- X38.70Drake, Leah

 
Event 21  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 33.83Pacifico, Ben

CYA-MA 102 34.20Wobber, Tommy A

DAAC-MA 103 34.36Funk, Connor B

DAAC-MA  94 36.00Glatfelter, Jensen

CYA-MA  95 36.70Lamison, Isaac W

DAAC-MA 10--- X33.49Miller, Kyle J

DAAC-MA  9--- X39.17McKee, Keagan

DAAC-MA 10--- X41.20Hetrick, Michael R

DAAC-MA  9--- X41.30McKee, Kaeden

DAAC-MA  9--- X45.92Hoffman, Liam C

DAAC-MA  9--- X58.43Drake, Christopher M

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 35.94Clabaugh, Val N

DAAC-MA 102 41.82Crosley, Sydney D

DAAC-MA  93 42.29McKinney, Miren N

DAAC-MA  94 43.55Funk, Morgan R

CYA-MA 105 43.65Guzzone, Emma K

CYA-MA 106 49.21Kerr, Madisyn G

CYA-MA  97 51.55Keen, Joceln A

 
Event 23  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 31.77Smith, Austin C

CYA-MA 112 32.36Swartz, Ethan C

CYA-MA 123 34.13Dundas, Nathan D

DAAC-MA 114 34.57Staub, Tyler A

DAAC-MA 125 37.33Smith, Nathan

 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 111 30.22Young, Megan E

CYA-MA 112 30.54Leydig, Camryn G

CYA-MA 123 30.63Heiner, Brooke A

DAAC-MA 114 33.84Martini, Claudia G

DAAC-MA 125 35.59McDaniel, Lily A

DAAC-MA 116 39.19Steele, Alisa

CYA-MA 117 47.89Steelman, Lilli N

 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 25.25McKee, Kieran C

DAAC-MA 142 27.59Spangler, Austin M

CYA-MA 133 27.70Tate, Lucas B

CYA-MA 134 29.35Forry, Brent

DAAC-MA 135 29.74Landis, Alex J

 
Event 26  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 26.58Long, Annie R

DAAC-MA 142 29.40Lash, Kalyn R

DAAC-MA 143 29.89Vu, Michelle

CYA-MA 144 31.68Singh, Srishti

DAAC-MA 145 36.71Conley, Anna K

CYA-MA 136 50.49Evans, Kyra M

 
Event 27  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 161 25.40Spangler, Jake M

CYA-MA 162 25.45Chen, Matthew Z

DAAC-MA 163 25.98Aspey, Cameron P

CYA-MA 154 26.70Reedy, James F

 
Event 28  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 161 26.74Hoover, Taylor C

CYA-MA 152 27.62Swaltek, Kayla N

DAAC-MA 163 29.96Becker, Ania E

CYA-MA 174 31.56Goodling, Karly

DAAC-MA 155 32.59Glatfelter, Sadie

CYA-MA 156 32.82Thornton, Lauren

DAAC-MA 157 42.08Kepple, Jordan

 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  81 19.23Swartz, Aiden J
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CYA vs. DAAC - 6/13/2015

Results - Meet

(Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  82 19.41Miller, Steven A

DAAC-MA  83 35.69Laminson, Evan

DAAC-MA  74 39.44Steele, Ryan T

DAAC-MA  75 40.67Steele, Steve

CYA-MA  76 41.71Bowersox, Adam C

DAAC-MA  8--- X43.96Eckenrode, Karter

DAAC-MA  5--- X56.07Smith, Eric

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  81 19.74Kurilla, Campbell A

CYA-MA  62 25.74DuRand, Maryn I

DAAC-MA  73 28.82Coble, Aubrey L

DAAC-MA  64 30.66Potts, Siena

DAAC-MA  85 32.14Landis, Isabella G

DAAC-MA  76 33.14Grim, Lily

DAAC-MA  6--- X42.83Drake, Leah

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 41.86Glatfelter, Jensen

CYA-MA  92 42.65Bucks, Christian M

DAAC-MA 103 43.40Funk, Connor B

DAAC-MA  94 53.87Hoffman, Liam C

CYA-MA  95 56.12Newpher, Ben T

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 40.01DuRand, Tessa R

DAAC-MA  92 53.89McKinney, Miren N

DAAC-MA  93 59.37Funk, Morgan R

CYA-MA 104 1:00.35Kerr, Madisyn G

CYA-MA  9--- DQKeen, Joceln A

Did not finish on back

CYA-MA 10--- DQHagan, Naomi L

Not on back off wall

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 36.85Vu, Jaydon

CYA-MA 122 38.40Hagan, Ben J

DAAC-MA 113 48.24Pletz, Adams

DAAC-MA 124 53.76Smith, Nathan

DAAC-MA 115 57.53Kepple, Joseph

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 31.57McCombs, Emma C

CYA-MA 112 34.69Young, Megan E

CYA-MA 113 34.91Leydig, Camryn G

DAAC-MA 124 39.96Hawkins, Anna G

DAAC-MA 115 43.92Martini, Claudia G

DAAC-MA 116 47.11Steele, Alisa

CYA-MA 117 1:00.57Steelman, Lilli N

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 141 27.78Hicks, Jared R

DAAC-MA 142 32.23Becker, Jakub T

DAAC-MA 133 32.55Miller, Jackson C

CYA-MA 134 33.66Tate, Lucas B

DAAC-MA 145 42.23Glatfelter, Stevie

 
Event 36  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 131 30.39Reedy, Kayla M

CYA-MA 142 32.43Stambaugh, Sophie P

DAAC-MA 143 34.21Lash, Kalyn R

DAAC-MA 134 34.98Kinard, Madelynn G

DAAC-MA 145 46.88Conley, Anna K

DAAC-MA 136 47.43Sterner, Erin E

CYA-MA 13--- DQUnger, Mackenzie

Compeletely submerged prior to turn or finish

 
Event 37  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 151 25.56Peckmann, Alec K

CYA-MA 172 26.28Hartzell, Will D

CYA-MA 183 26.45Peckmann, Erik H

DAAC-MA 164 30.66Spangler, Jake M

CYA-MA 155 30.70Reedy, James F

DAAC-MA 176 35.03McDaniel, Evan H

 
Event 38  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 161 31.22Spinney, Sarah E

CYA-MA 152 31.23Sopko, Olivia G

CYA-MA 163 31.74Hoover, Taylor C

CYA-MA 154 32.36Swaltek, Kayla N

DAAC-MA 165 37.07Swords, Ally M

DAAC-MA 166 39.12Becker, Ania E

DAAC-MA 157 48.10Kepple, Jordan

 
Event 39  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 1:17.53Pacifico, Ben

37.85 39.68

CYA-MA 102 1:18.53Wobber, Tommy A

CYA-MA  93 1:31.77Lamison, Isaac W

42.27 49.50

DAAC-MA  94 1:34.30McKee, Kaeden

43.86 50.44

DAAC-MA  95 2:06.78Drake, Christopher M

59.81 1:06.97

 
Event 40  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 1:26.78Tate, Juliana

40.75 46.03

CYA-MA 102 1:40.05Guzzone, Emma K

48.45 51.60

DAAC-MA  93 1:46.22McKinney, Miren N

47.38 58.84

CYA-MA  94 2:01.53Keen, Joceln A

56.33 1:05.20

CYA-MA 105 2:01.98Kerr, Madisyn G

57.51 1:04.47
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CYA vs. DAAC - 6/13/2015

Results - Meet
 
Event 41  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:06.55Glatfelter, Tanner

31.54 35.01

CYA-MA 122 1:15.96Dundas, Nathan D

35.82 40.14

DAAC-MA 113 1:16.54Smith, Austin C

37.11 39.43

CYA-MA 124 1:27.26Saffin, Zac S

40.26 47.00

DAAC-MA 115 1:41.56Pletz, Adams

47.20 54.36

 
Event 42  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 1:01.61Thornton, Courtney

29.96 31.65

CYA-MA 112 1:05.15Sandridge, Angelina N

30.22 34.93

CYA-MA 113 1:06.88Strayer, Catie

32.11 34.77

CYA-MA 124 1:08.09Peyton, Evelyn

32.46 35.63

DAAC-MA 125 1:18.80McDaniel, Lily A

36.98 41.82

DAAC-MA 116 1:19.36Martini, Claudia G

DAAC-MA 117 1:33.14Steele, Alisa

43.66 49.48

 
Event 43  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 55.66McKee, Kieran C

27.10 28.56

CYA-MA 142 58.20Stein, Brayden A

27.70 30.50

CYA-MA 133 1:01.70Brosend, Clayton

29.15 32.55

DAAC-MA 144 1:01.74Becker, Jakub T

29.44 32.30

DAAC-MA 145 1:02.48Spangler, Austin M

29.85 32.63

DAAC-MA 146 1:08.41Potts, Damien

32.05 36.36

 
Event 44  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 59.31Beierschmitt, Grace

28.50 30.81

DAAC-MA 142 59.69Long, Annie R

28.44 31.25

CYA-MA 143 1:00.31Stambaugh, Sophie P

29.25 31.06

CYA-MA 134 1:02.64DuRand, Brynn D

29.98 32.66

DAAC-MA 145 1:08.36Vu, Michelle

32.04 36.32

 
Event 45  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 171 51.41Hartzell, Will D

24.97 26.44

CYA-MA 182 51.50Peckmann, Erik H

24.83 26.67

DAAC-MA 163 54.72Kwasnjuk, Tobias E

25.80 28.92

CYA-MA 164 55.02Chen, Matthew Z

26.56 28.46

CYA-MA 155 56.43Forry, Alex J

27.10 29.33

 
Event 46  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 161 57.46Brenneman, Lindsay C

27.73 29.73

CYA-MA 162 57.78Hoover, Taylor C

28.21 29.57

DAAC-MA 163 1:09.65Becker, Ania E

32.79 36.86

CYA-MA 154 1:14.43Thornton, Lauren

35.55 38.88

DAAC-MA 175 1:15.68Keeports, Hannah K

35.54 40.14

DAAC-MA 156 1:41.87Kepple, Jordan

47.11 54.76

 
Event 47  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  81 20.37Henry, Christian J

DAAC-MA  82 24.74Kline, Owen D

DAAC-MA  83 25.06Miller, Steven A

DAAC-MA  74 34.23Vu, Kevin

 
Event 48  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  81 22.04Kurilla, Campbell A

DAAC-MA  72 39.93Hoffman, Adley M

DAAC-MA  7--- DQCoble, Aubrey L

Non-simultaneous kick

DAAC-MA  8--- DQMcKinney, Kira H

Non-simultaneous kick

CYA-MA  7--- DQLamison, Rachel D

Non-simultaneous kick

 
Event 49  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 40.58Lu, James S

DAAC-MA 102 47.71Miller, Kyle J

CYA-MA 103 56.46Zhang, Kurtis S

CYA-MA  94 1:02.68Lamison, Isaac W

DAAC-MA  95 1:04.28Hoffman, Liam C

DAAC-MA  96 1:12.89Drake, Christopher M

 
Event 50  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 45.00Myers, Emilee G

CYA-MA  92 47.27Potteiger, McKenna R
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CYA vs. DAAC - 6/13/2015

Results - Meet

(Event 50  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  93 1:08.11Buss, Maddie M

DAAC-MA  94 1:08.46Funk, Morgan R

DAAC-MA 105 1:17.34Crosley, Sydney D

 
Event 51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 111 42.52Swartz, Ethan C

DAAC-MA 122 43.22Glatfelter, Tanner

CYA-MA 123 44.92Ginnever, Drew J

DAAC-MA 114 45.75Staub, Tyler A

DAAC-MA 11--- DQPletz, Adams

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 52  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 111 37.54Klinedinst, Molly K

CYA-MA 112 39.72Strayer, Catie

CYA-MA 123 40.60Peyton, Evelyn

CYA-MA 114 42.06DuRand, Harper R

DAAC-MA 115 49.49Coble, Kennedy M

DAAC-MA 116 54.05Smith, Kaidence L

 
Event 53  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 141 34.76Hicks, Jared R

DAAC-MA 132 37.25Miller, Jackson C

CYA-MA 133 39.39Beck, Cody J

DAAC-MA 144 41.25Potts, Damien

DAAC-MA 145 42.64Glatfelter, Stevie

 
Event 54  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 36.74Long, Annie R

CYA-MA 142 36.87Hunter, Maggie A

CYA-MA 133 38.16Sopko, Micah N

DAAC-MA 144 43.09Vu, Michelle

DAAC-MA 135 51.81Sterner, Erin E

CYA-MA 13--- DQEvans, Kyra M

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 55  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 151 30.00Peckmann, Alec K

DAAC-MA 162 31.64Kwasnjuk, Tobias E

DAAC-MA 173 41.27McDaniel, Evan H

 
Event 56  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 181 35.45Aspey, Allie R

CYA-MA 152 35.94Swaltek, Kayla N

CYA-MA 173 40.74Goodling, Karly

DAAC-MA 154 41.53Glatfelter, Sadie

 
Event 57  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  81 22.43Swartz, Aiden J

DAAC-MA  82 22.65Reiber, Donovan A

DAAC-MA  73 26.09Vu, Kevin

DAAC-MA  84 29.38Kline, Owen D

CYA-MA  75 30.60Tate, Reese A

DAAC-MA  5--- DQSmith, Eric

Alternating Kick

 
Event 58  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  81 21.79Brenneman, Ava J

CYA-MA  62 24.26DuRand, Maryn I

DAAC-MA  83 26.53Smith, Willow R

DAAC-MA  74 27.92Smith, Eden M

DAAC-MA  75 33.63Hoffman, Adley M

 
Event 59  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  91 38.93Bucks, Christian M

CYA-MA 102 39.07Lu, James S

DAAC-MA 103 42.42Miller, Kyle J

DAAC-MA 104 42.74Pacifico, Ben

DAAC-MA  95 43.96Glatfelter, Jensen

DAAC-MA  96 48.82McKee, Keagan

 
Event 60  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 41.83Clabaugh, Val N

CYA-MA 102 41.93DuRand, Tessa R

CYA-MA 103 45.74Tate, Juliana

CYA-MA 104 56.09Hagan, Naomi L

 
Event 61  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 34.48Vu, Jaydon

DAAC-MA 112 37.01Smith, Austin C

CYA-MA 123 51.66Saffin, Zac S

DAAC-MA 124 1:03.09Smith, Nathan

DAAC-MA 115 1:16.00Kepple, Joseph

 
Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 30.93McCombs, Emma C

CYA-MA 112 34.22Sandridge, Angelina N

CYA-MA 123 34.38Heiner, Brooke A

CYA-MA 114 36.04Minich, Allison

DAAC-MA 125 42.72Hawkins, Anna G

DAAC-MA 116 49.85Smith, Kaidence L

 
Event 63  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 28.66McKee, Kieran C

CYA-MA 142 29.54O'Neill, Patrick S

CYA-MA 133 31.34Brosend, Clayton

DAAC-MA 134 31.65Barnes, Si E

CYA-MA 135 31.69Forry, Brent

DAAC-MA 136 35.42Landis, Alex J

 
Event 64  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 131 28.33Reedy, Kayla M

DAAC-MA 142 29.00Beierschmitt, Grace

DAAC-MA 133 31.40Kinard, Madelynn G
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(Event 64  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 144 32.19Lash, Kalyn R

CYA-MA 145 34.27Singh, Srishti

CYA-MA 136 39.06Unger, Mackenzie

DAAC-MA 137 58.21Bunnell, Alyssa M

 
Event 65  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 161 28.58Aspey, Cameron P

CYA-MA 152 28.66Reedy, James F

DAAC-MA 163 28.72Spangler, Jake M

CYA-MA 154 30.27Forry, Alex J

 
Event 66  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 161 29.27Brenneman, Lindsay C

CYA-MA 152 29.53Sopko, Olivia G

DAAC-MA 183 32.38Aspey, Allie R

CYA-MA 154 41.67Thornton, Lauren

DAAC-MA 175 41.94Keeports, Hannah K

 
Event 67  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.06CYA-MA

1) Henry, Christian J 8 2) Bowersox, Adam C 7

3) Tate, Reese A 7 4) Swartz, Aiden J 8

53.11 34.95

A--- DNFDAAC-MA

Did not finish

1) Funk, Dylan 6 2) Laminson, Evan 8

3) Eckenrode, Karter 8 4) Vu, Kevin 7

48.93

 
Event 68  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.84CYA-MA

1) Kurilla, Campbell A 8 2) DuRand, Maryn I 6

3) Lamison, Rachel D 7 4) Brenneman, Ava J 8

48.44 41.40

A--- DQDAAC-MA

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Landis, Isabella G 8 2) McKinney, Kira H 8

3) Grim, Lily 7 4) Drake, Leah 6

1:28.18 1:06.48

 
Event 69  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.27CYA-MA

1) Bucks, Christian M 9 2) Lu, James S 10

3) Zhang, Kurtis S 10 4) Wobber, Tommy A 10

35.34 34.87 42.86 36.20

A2 3:05.05DAAC-MA

1) Hetrick, Michael R 10 2) Drake, Christopher M 9

3) McKee, Keagan 9 4) McKee, Kaeden 9

42.05 1:02.93 38.72 41.35

 
Event 70  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.27CYA-MA

1) Potteiger, McKenna R 9 2) DuRand, Tessa R 10

3) Tate, Juliana 10 4) Myers, Emilee G 10

33.86 15.55 22.03 1:12.83

A2 3:03.72DAAC-MA

1) Clabaugh, Val N 10 2) Funk, Morgan R 9

3) Crosley, Sydney D 10 4) McKinney, Miren N 9

38.11 1:37.45 48.16

B3 3:10.51CYA-MA

1) Buss, Maddie M 9 2) Hagan, Naomi L 10

3) Kerr, Madisyn G 10 4) Guzzone, Emma K 10

47.10 48.64 49.86 44.91

 
Event 71  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.52DAAC-MA

1) Glatfelter, Tanner 12 2) Smith, Austin C 11

3) Staub, Tyler A 11 4) Vu, Jaydon 11

31.62 33.28 43.40 22.22

A2 2:12.46CYA-MA

1) Swartz, Ethan C 11 2) Ginnever, Drew J 12

3) Dundas, Nathan D 12 4) Hagan, Ben J 12

32.55 35.48 32.90 31.53

 
Event 72  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.10CYA-MA

1) McCombs, Emma C 12 2) Sandridge, Angelina N 11

3) Leydig, Camryn G 11 4) Thornton, Courtney 12

29.30 29.95 31.15 28.70

B2 2:02.91CYA-MA

1) Klinedinst, Molly K 11 2) Strayer, Catie 11

3) Heiner, Brooke A 12 4) Peyton, Evelyn 12

29.90 31.50 30.80 30.71

A3 2:19.66DAAC-MA

1) Martini, Claudia G 11 2) McDaniel, Lily A 12

3) Hawkins, Anna G 12 4) Coble, Kennedy M 11

34.75 34.40 35.31 35.20

C4 x2:27.79CYA-MA

1) Young, Megan E 11 2) Minich, Allison 11

3) Steelman, Lilli N 11 4) DuRand, Harper R 11

31.34 36.06 47.69 32.70

 
Event 73  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.04CYA-MA

1) O'Neill, Patrick S 14 2) Stein, Brayden A 14

3) Tate, Lucas B 13 4) Hicks, Jared R 14

26.57 26.19 26.26 24.02

A2 1:43.28DAAC-MA

1) Spangler, Austin M 14 2) Miller, Jackson C 13

3) Becker, Jakub T 14 4) McKee, Kieran C 14

27.17 26.04 25.53 24.54

B3 2:03.67DAAC-MA

1) Barnes, Si E 13 2) Glatfelter, Stevie 14

3) Landis, Alex J 13 4) Potts, Damien 14

31.16 31.80 30.85 29.86
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Event 74  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.86CYA-MA

1) Sopko, Micah N 13 2) DuRand, Brynn D 13

3) Stambaugh, Sophie P 14 4) Reedy, Kayla M 13

29.35 28.72 27.76 27.03

A2 2:23.67DAAC-MA

1) Vu, Michelle 14 2) Conley, Anna K 14

3) Bunnell, Alyssa M 13 4) Sterner, Erin E 13

29.35 35.19 44.70 34.43

B3 2:29.37CYA-MA

1) Singh, Srishti 14 2) Unger, Mackenzie 13

3) Evans, Kyra M 13 4) Hunter, Maggie A 14

31.40 32.08 58.02 27.87

 
Event 75  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.25CYA-MA

1) Peckmann, Alec K 15 2) Peckmann, Erik H 18

3) Chen, Matthew Z 16 4) Forry, Alex J 15

22.64 22.12 24.62 25.87

B2 1:53.79CYA-MA

1) Reedy, James F 15 2) Brosend, Clayton 13

3) Forry, Brent 13 4) Beck, Cody J 13

27.03 28.71 30.08 27.97

 
Event 76  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.85CYA-MA

1) Thornton, Lauren 15 2) Sopko, Olivia G 15

3) Swaltek, Kayla N 15 4) Brenneman, Lindsay C 16

34.81 27.86 30.21 26.97

A2 2:25.14DAAC-MA

1) Swords, Ally M 16 2) Kepple, Jordan 15

3) Keeports, Hannah K 17 4) Glatfelter, Sadie 15

33.47 46.25 31.75 33.67

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 76

1. Central York Aquatics 977

2. Dover Area Aquatic Club 799


